
Pronostics Avenches  –  mardi 1.11.22 
 
Willi BÄR  –  PferdeWoche 
 

1. 5 Calanda 6 Pussy Riot 1 Valentin Calin 2 Catching Fire  

2. 4 Ronin 3 Ice Coktail 11 John du Martza 5 Hideira  

3. 5 Play All Day 7 Scappato 6 Win Win 9 Alacon  

4. 5 Enattof 3 Black Jack From 9 Clarck Sotho 1 Tobrouk de Payré  

5. 5 Billy the Kid 6 Prince Charming 8 Ruby Beauty 1 Top Cat  

6. 13 Harrisburg 14 Ghalal de Vandel 12 Haliza de Romaz 11 Livi Ohio H.M.  

 
 
 

Laurent BAYER  –  Turforoux SA 
 

1. 1 Valentin Calin 5 Calanda 6 Pussy Riot 2 Catching Fire  

2. 3 Ice Coktail 5 Hideira 11 John du Martza 1 Henzo du Copy  

3. 2 Patrick's Night 7 Scappato 4 Nick Cassedy 6 Win Win  

4. 5 Enattof 3 Black Jack From 2 Be Cool d'Eb 9 Clarck Sotho  

5. 6 Prince Charming 5 Billy the Kid 1 Top Cat 2 Fairy Wish  

6. 14 Ghalal de Vandel 12 Haliza de Romaz 13 Harrisburg 11 Livi Ohio H.M.  

 
 
 

Barbara KÖNIG  –  www.horseracing.ch 
 

1. 2 Catching Fire 5 Calanda 6 Pussy Riot 3 Abylane  

2. 3 Ice Coktail 4 Ronin 5 Hideira 2 Hyper Class  

3. 2 Patrick’s Night 7 Scappato 1 Hautot 6 Win Win  

4. 9 Clarck Sotho 3 Black Jack From 4 Rushmore Face 5 Enattof  

5. 5 Billy the Kid 1 Top Cat 6 Prince Charming 8 Ruby Beauty  

6. 14 Ghalal de Vandel 12 Haliza de Romaz 1 Inattzela 13 Harrisburg  

 
  



Silvia LUSTI  –  Keystone SDA - ATS 
 

1. 5 Calanda 2 Catching Fire 1 Valentin Calin 3 Abylane  

2. 5 Hideira 3 Ice Coktail 1 Henzo du Copy 4 Ronin  

3. 2 Patrick’s Night 4 Nick Cassedy 1 Hautot 3 Enjoy Vijay  

4. 5 Enattof 3 Black Jack From 9 Clarck Sotho 1 Tobrouk de Payré  

5. 5 Billy the Kid 1 Top Cat 6 Prince Charming 3 Lorena  

6. 14 Ghalal de Vandel 12 Haliza de Romaz 3 Jattika 4 Hello Miss  

 
 

Philippe PELLETIER  –  Paris-Turf 
 

1. 5 Calanda 2 Catching Fire 6 Pussy Riot 1 Valentin Câlin  

2. 4 Ronin 3 Ice Cocktail 1 Henzo du Copy 5 Hideira  

3. 5 Play All Day 7 Scapatto 6 Win Win 4 Nick Cassedy  

4. 5 Enattof 3 Black Jack From 2 Be Cool d’Eb 1 Tobrouk de Payré  

5. 5 Billy The Kid 6 Prince Charming 1 Top Cat 8 Ruby Beauty  

6. 13 Harrisburg 14 Ghalal de Vandel 4 Hello Miss 12 Haliza de Romaz  

 
 

Denis ROUX  –  Turforoux SA 
 

1. 1 Valentin Calin 5 Calanda 2 Catching Fire 6 Pussy Riot  

2. 4 Ronin 3 Ice Cocktail 2 Hyper Class 5 Hideira  

3. 5 Play All Day 7 Scapatto 4 Nick Cassedy 6 Win Win  

4. 5 Enattof 3 Black Jack From 9 Clarck Sotho 2 Be Cool d’Eb  

5. 6 Prince Charming 5 Billy the Kid 1 Top Cat 8 Ruby Beauty  

6. 13 Harrisburg 14 Ghalal de Vandel 12 Haliza de Romaz 11 Livi Ohio H.M.  

 
 

Ueli WILD  –  PferdeWoche 
 

1. 5 Calanda 2 Catching Fire 6 Pussy Riot 1 Valentin Calin  

2. 3 Ice Coktail 4 Ronin 2 Hyper Class 5 Hideira  

3. 2 Patrick’s Night 7 Scappato 6 Win Win 5 Play All Day  

4. 3 Black Jack From 9 Clarck Sotho 5 Enattof 4 Rushmore Face  

5. 5 Billy the Kid 6 Prince Charming 1 Top Cat 3 Lorena  

6. 14 Ghalal de Vandel 12 Haliza de Romaz 4 Hello Miss 13 Harrisburg  

 


